
Connecticut Debate Association -- Novice
Glastonbury High School

February 1, 2014

Prelim Speakers in Order

PTS RKS WINS OppPt OppWn H/L Rk H/L J VAR

1. Dana Joseph (ESUMS Joseph Sivalenka) 84 3 3 471 5 28 1 2.19

2. Tristan Enkler (Windsor Munasingh Enkler) 82 3 3 471 5 27 1 1.61

3. Molly Humphreys (PlaNo Caruso Humphreys) 82 3 3 467 3 27 1 1.57

4. Kayla Johnson (Hamden Agrawal Johnson) 82 4 3 472 5 28 1 1.56

5. Yotam Ashkenazi (Hamden White Ashkenazi) 82 4 2 463 5 27 1 1.55

6. Vanessa Hansen-Quartey (ESUMS Hansen Sy) 82 5 1 471 4 27 1 1.57

7. Pritika Seshadri (Sims Seshadri Rosenzweiz) 81 3 3 465 3 27 1 1.22

8. Sandor Lorange (Plain Lincoln Lorange) 81 4 2 467 6 27 1 1.2

9. Allen Haugh (Farm Raman Haugh) 81 4 2 454 5 27 1 1.09

10. Delaney Hurley (Glas Hurley Kale) 81 5 2 465 5 27 2 1.21

11. Melissa Schaeneman (SiEC Zimmerman Schaenema) 81 5 2 455 3 27 1 1.21

12. Anthony Xu (Hand Xu Fahey) 81 5 1 457 5 27 2 1.11

13. Shankara Narayanan (Farm Kumar Narayan) 81 6 2 463 6 27 2 1.28

14. Peter Koszuta (Glas Channa Koszuta) 81 6 2 456 4 27 2 1.1

15. Kris Channa (Glas Channa Koszuta) 81 7 2 456 4 28 7 1.1

16. Colin Jacobs (Norwich Jacobs Main) 80 4 3 457 2 27 1 .98

17. Nicholas Wing (Glas Bhunia Wing) 80 4 2 466 4 27 1 .87

18. George Main (Norwich Jacobs Main) 80 5 3 457 2 27 2 .98

19. Prashant Swami (Farm Tanniru Swami) 80 5 2 470 4 27 2 .79

20. Vivek Kumar (Farm Kumar Narayan) 80 5 2 463 6 26 2 .95

21. Aakshi Agarwal (Hamden Agrawal Johnson) 80 6 3 472 5 27 2 .9
22. Brian Chen (Sims Chen Wright) 80 9 470 6 26 3 .9
23. Pasquale Caruso (Farm Caruso Isner) 79.5 4.5 2 466.5 5 26.5 1.5 .7
24. Kanika Malani (Glas Talia Malani) 79 4 2 459 3 27 1 .51
25. Sydney Wimberley (Windsor Harris Wimberley) 79 4 1 464 3 26 1 .64
26. Jonathan Aiyathurai (Sims Fryer Aiyathura) 79 5 2 469 5 26 1 .51
27. Jash Mirani (Farm Mirani Atay) 79 6 1 468 5 27 2 .55
28. Delores Garcia (Plain Bath Garcia) 79 6 463 5 26 2 .54
29. Lila Rosenzweiz (Sims Seshadri Rosenzweiz) 79 8 3 465 3 26 8 .55
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30. Naomi Wright (Sims Chen Wright) 79 9 470 6 27 3 .56
31. Elizabeth Andrian (Glas Stassen Andrian) 78 6 2 467 4 26 2 .23
32. Sahiti Alavala (Farm Alavala Lee) 78 6 2 462 6 26 2 .29
33. Max Ruh (Farm Dopp Ruh) 78 6 1 473 6 26 2 .18
34. Jack Goebel (Plain Clarke Goebel) 78 6 1 420 5 26 2 .19
35. Rounak Bhunia (Glas Bhunia Wing) 78 7 2 466 4 26 7 .2
36. Nivi Nath (Farm Sanapala Nath) 78 7 1 471 5 26 3 .12
37. Smrithi Raman (Farm Raman Haugh) 78 8 2 454 5 26 2 .09
38. Soham Kale (Glas Hurley Kale) 78 9 2 465 5 26 3 .21
39. Ben McGowan (Hartford McGowan Moir) 77 5 3 467 4 26 1 -.03
40. Nina Filippone (ESUMS Filippone Patel) 77 5 2 447 4 25 2 -.07
41. Zarin Salem (Farm Liu Salem) 77 6 1 468 5 25 2 -.13
42. Annabelle Lee (Farm Alavala Lee) 77 7 2 462 6 26 3 -.04
43. Carolann Bordiere (Farm Bordiere Patel) 77 8 1 464 3 24 8 -.14
44. Ryan McNeil (Xavier McNeil Thompson) 77 8 474 6 26 8 -.1
45. Kyle Dopp (Farm Dopp Ruh) 77 9 1 473 6 26 3 -.15
46. Ryan Chen (Sims Chen Kaza) 77 9 1 461 4 26 3 -.12
47. Akash Kaza (Sims Chen Kaza) 77 9 1 461 4 26 3 -.12
48. Michela Gerardin (Glas Chow Gerardin) 77 9 1 458 4 26 9 -.04
49. Patrick Fahey (Hand Xu Fahey) 77 9 1 457 5 25 9 -.23
50. Sherry Zhang (FaHa Zhang Bergen) 77 9 470 5 25 3 -.06
51. Eric Bergen (FaHa Zhang Bergen) 77 9 470 5 25 3 -.06
52. Gayatri Sivalenka (ESUMS Joseph Sivalenka) 77 10 3 471 5 26 3 -.14
53. Eric Stassen (Glas Stassen Andrian) 77 10 2 467 4 26 3 -.1
54. Krusang Patel (Farm Bordiere Patel) 77 10 1 464 3 25 3 -.14
55. Khoja Sy (ESUMS Hansen Sy) 77 12 1 471 4 26 4 -.09
56. Jordan Isner (Farm Caruso Isner) 76.5 9 2 466.5 5 25.5 3 -.3
57. Henry Moir (Hartford McGowan Moir) 76 7 3 467 4 26 7 -.36
58. Kush Patel (ESUMS Filippone Patel) 76 7 2 447 4 25 7 -.41
59. Samantha Chow (Glas Chow Gerardin) 76 7 1 458 4 25 7 -.37
60. Emma Moller (Weth Clark Moller) 76 8 1 470 5 25 8 -.43
61. Ioana Kondareva (Farm Kondareva Gallo) 76 8 467 7 26 8 -.38
62. Vamsi Tanniru (Farm Tanniru Swami) 76 9 2 470 4 26 3 -.55
63. Aaron White (Hamden White Ashkenazi) 76 9 2 463 5 25 3 -.45
64. Calvin Lincoln (Plain Lincoln Lorange) 76 10 2 467 6 25 3 -.46
65. Alex Caruso (PlaNo Caruso Humphreys) 76 11 3 467 3 25 4 -.43
66. Danny Fryer (Sims Fryer Aiyathura) 75 8 2 469 5 25 2 -.83
67. Laura Clark (Weth Clark Moller) 75 8 1 470 5 25 2 -.77
68. Lindsey Mercurio (Platt Aguilera Mercurio) 75 8 459 5 25 8 -.72
69. Dhruv Zimmerman (SiEC Zimmerman Schaenema) 75 10 2 455 3 25 3 -.79
70. Jacob Clarke (Plain Clarke Goebel) 75 11 1 420 5 25 4 -.81
71. Ian Thompson (Xavier McNeil Thompson) 75 11 474 6 25 4 -.76
72. Pearl Liu (Farm Liu Salem) 75 12 1 468 5 25 4 -.8
73. Natalie Gallo (Farm Kondareva Gallo) 74 10 467 7 25 4 -1.05
74. Ryan Munasingh (Windsor Munasingh Enkler) 74 11 3 471 5 25 4 -1.06
75. Kristi Talia (Glas Talia Malani) 74 11 2 459 3 25 4 -1.16
76. Gillian Bath (Plain Bath Garcia) 74 12 463 5 25 4 -1.13
77. Ahmet Atay (Farm Mirani Atay) 73 10 1 468 5 26 4 -1.45
78. Sandhya Sanapala (Farm Sanapala Nath) 73 11 1 471 5 24 4 -1.55
79. Sara Trueax (Weth Trueax Dicioccio) 72 8 454 4 24 2 -1.77
80. India Harris (Windsor Harris Wimberley) 72 11 1 464 3 24 4 -1.69
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81. Tiffany Aguilera (Platt Aguilera Mercurio) 72 12 459 5 24 4 -1.72
82. Deeksha Agrawal (Glas Agrawal Snyder) 70 9 1 453 4 24 9 -2.53
83. Kevin Snyder (Glas Agrawal Snyder) 70 9 1 453 4 23 3 -2.53
84. Donato Dicioccio (Weth Trueax Dicioccio) 69 11 454 4 24 4 -2.77


